
Stock Contractors
Big Circle Rodeo	#1	 406-939-3889 marlene.dreesen@gmail.com
Big Circle Rodeo	#2	 406-939-3775 pauleiker@gmail.com

Jacobs Livestock Rodeo 406-799-1469 tjlyman@yahoo.com
Red Eye Rodeo 406-560-0020 kaehlb@yahoo.com

Treasure State Rodeo 406-229-0374 whit_rodeo@yahoo.com

Secretaries
Sarai Berg 406-369-1042 saraimccollaum@gmail.com

Rachel Brockel 406-978-3190 rachel.brockel@gmail.com
Torrie Eiker 406-939-1837 torrie.eiker@gmail.com

Terrie Jo Lyman 406-799-2205 tjlyman@yahoo.com
Tifany Malesich 406-799-3347 freshmantif@yahoo.com

Timers
Cindy Carpenter 406-871-2574 cc.businesssources@gmail.com
Kortney Diegel 406-939-2000 kortneyeiker@gmail.com

Dani Jones 406-262-3483 danikane1985@gmail.com
Haylee Langan 406-939-1807 haylee_lyn04@hotmail.com
Lorraine Lukin 406-344-0824 lorraine_lukin@outlook.com
Jan Marshall 406-263-6141 marshallj_@hotmail.com
Betsy Moran 406-439-8743 betsyl1987@gmail.com

Debbie Newman 406-253-9591 skeeterfive@gmail.com
Paige Oveson 612-222-8396 paigeoveson1@gmail.com
Fanci Pulliam 406-899-2522 fanciherman@gmail.com

Kerri Schroeder 406-261-2650 kerri_schroeder64@yahoo.com
Tara Sinrud 406-207-4057 tarasinrud@gmail.com

Leasa Stratton 406-580-9585 leasaistratton@gmail.com
Lindsay Tope 605-580-0247 mizmt124@gmail.com

Clown/Funny Man
Jett Lorang 406-231-8824 jokerjett6@gmail.com

Robert Matteson 406-438-6899 mtrodeoclown@gmail.com

Photographers
Justin Brewer 724-407-3661 justin.brewer.jcb@gmail.com

David Clumpner 406-304-9083 clumpner@gmail.com
Vicki Correia 406-880-0821 montanamagicphotography@gmail.com

David Hollenback 406-596-0169 dholly111@gmail.com davidhollenback.zenfolio.com
Blaine Holom 208-755-7851 blaine.holom@gmail.com

Bill Jarvis 406-531-9078 photos_btlp@hotmail.com
Mark LaRowe 406-577-6122 mark@marklarowephotography.com marklarowephotography.com
Gerry Mooney 510-697-2907 gmooneyphotos@gmail.com
Michael Noel 406-564-8432 mt91b10@gmail.com mnoelphotography.smugmug.com

Andi Pollorena 406-596-1482 apollorena1234@gmail.com
Tamara Robb 406-930-1371 crzymtcwgrl21@gmail.com
Tyson Woods 406-370-7627 twoodsimages@gmail.com
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Pick Up Men

Kaehl Berg 406-560-0020 kaehlb@yahoo.com
Manny Boggs 406-845-4705 boboggsdrilling97@gmail.com
Ted Brown 406-654-4313 tbrown3785@yahoo.com
KP Fisher 406-945-1502 kpfisherinc@gmail.com

Luke Holzheimer 406-799-1004 lholzheimer@hotmail.com
Heath LaFromboise 406-439-5429 heathla69@gmail.com

Lorin Larsen 406-486-5566
Brad Marshall 406-939-3287 marshall81bc@gmail.com

Quentin McCauley 406-459-2235 Qem2@hotmail.com
Shane Moran 406-320-2580 shane@skigd.com
Reed Pankratz 406-390-6628 katiemay_06@yahoo.com

Pete White 406-890-3309
Cody Williams 406-581-4489 codytw@gmail.com
Ben Wrzesinski 406-431-6824 spinner124@gmail.com

Announcers
Garrison Allen 406-697-0073 gdallenmt@gmail.com
Jerry Collins 406-581-6456 jerrycollins16@gmail.com
Ryan Davis 406-670-7291 ryandavis.rodeotime@gmail.com

Blayne Hubing 406-974-2465 spurruby7@gmail.com
Shawn Koenig 406-539-1362 sceniccity@montana.net

Josh Linebaugh 307-899-0520 linebaughauction@gmail.com
JimBo Logan 406-223-1553 logan4728@yahoo.com
Larry Lorang 406-736-5605 lacylarry@yahoo.com

Curt Rasmussen 406-470-2367 curt.rasmussen@icloud.com
Robert Toavs 406-480-0433 robert.toavs@gmail.com
Joe Warner 406-253-4151 glaciergold@centurytel.net

Judges
Roger Bergstrom 406-780-0902 bergstrom77@yahoo.com

Walt Brewer 406-249-9450 broncrider66@gmail.com
Lance Cathcart 480-766-0618 lancecathcart@hotmail.com

TJ Camblin 307-231-0402 tjcamblin@gmail.com
Jim Duvall 406-707-0661 jimduvall12@gmail.com

Trent Freeman 406-594-2240 trent.freeman@yahoo.com
Brad Gilbertson 701-833-3317 wrcsi@hotmail.com

Troy Henderson 406-366-9095 thenderson@lewistown.k12.mt.us
Gordie Kesler 480-216-2111 gojokgk@gmail.com
Wade Martin 406-351-2464 wamontana@hotmail.com

Shawn McGinley 406-570-8065 mcginley2019@gmail.com
Jaramie McLean 406-853-3174 jaramiemclean@gmail.com

Martin Murphy 406-670-9286 martin.murphy@qlf.com
Travis Sigman 406-925-0832 tsigman@live.com
Garrett Smith 406-560-5461 7upmeatsllc@gmail.com
Mike Tatsey 406-460-0300 tatsey5@yahoo.com
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Bullfighters

Jerrod Anderson 406-871-7836 jerrodanderson03@gmail.com
Cherokee DeLeon 218-251-8189 cherokee.deleon00@gmail.com

Chase Feaser 717-961-9416 chasefeaser@gmail.com
Beau Harrell 406-459-6294 bullftr76@gmail.com
Austin Kountz 512-968-0090 agkountz@gmail.com

Trenton Lambert 406-696-0637 trenton.lambert81@gmail.com
Travis Langan 406-939-5360

Robert Matteson 406-438-6899 mtrodeoclown@gmail.com
Caden Rhoads 406-860-6956 caden.rhoads03@gmail.com

Koby Ruff 406-451-4720 koby.ruff@rocky.edu
Austin Wagner 406-402-2574 ozzywags92@yahoo.com

Sound
Mindy Avila 435-650-7341 avila.mindy@gmail.com
Kailey Ruff 406-600-9412 kailey.ruff@gmail.com


